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BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 103 2 25 16 20 - 20 201
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 84 10 16 11 9 13 16 92 19 19
MARTIN Jorge SPA 80 25 5 25 - - 25 -3 23 4
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 68 - 13 20 - - 10 254 35 12
CANET Aron SPA 61 20 20 8 - 8 5 -5 42 7
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 57 11 7 4 6 - 13 166 46 4
MIGNO Andrea ITA 56 6 3 13 3 20 11 -7 47 1
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 44 13 8 0 5 11 7 -8 59 12
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 41 7 2 9 8 10 0 59 62 3
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 38 1 4 - 16 16 1 -10 65 3
OETTL Philipp GER 36 - 0 10 25 1 0 011 67 2
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 35 - 0 7 10 7 0 1112 68 1
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 33 16 9 0 - - 8 013 70 2
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 31 - 10 0 13 0 0 814 72 2
ARENAS Albert SPA 28 - - 1 - 25 2 -15 75 3
TOBA Kaito JPN 26 9 0 - 7 0 0 1016 77 2
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 24 0 6 0 - 9 9 -17 79 2
MCPHEE John GBR 23 - 0 2 - 4 4 1318 80 1
MASIA Jaume SPA 21 4 - 0 11 6 - -19 82 2
NORRODIN Adam MAL 19 5 11 - 0 - - 320 84 2
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 17 8 0 5 4 0 0 -21 86 2
BINDER Darryn RSA 11 - 0 3 - 5 3 -22 92 6
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 9 0 - 0 - 2 - 723 94 2
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 9 0 0 0 2 3 - 424 94 0
LOI Livio BEL 8 - 1 6 0 0 0 125 95 1
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 6 - - - - - - 626 97 2
PAGLIANI Manuel ITA 6 - - - - - 6 -27 97 0
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 -28 100 3

Barcelona, Sunday, June 17, 2018 Page 1 of 4

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2018

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT



GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4627 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nak THA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 101 1
OGURA Ai JPN 1 - - - 1 - - -30 102 1
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 -31 103 1
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PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 1461 25 20 25 13 13 25 25

KTM 1422 11 25 16 25 25 20 204 4

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

DEL CONCA GRESINI MOTO3 1641 35 21 36 9 13 41 9

REDOX PRUESTELGP 1442 9 27 25 28 10 20 2520 20

LEOPARD RACING 1013 16 22 20 - - 18 2563 43

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 924 20 30 8 13 8 5 872 9

ANGEL NIETO TEAM MOTO3 845 6 3 14 3 45 13 -80 8

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 796 13 8 7 15 18 7 1185 5

RBA BOE SKULL RIDER 607 14 7 4 6 - 13 16104 19

BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI 598 5 4 - 27 22 1 -105 1

SUDMETAL SCHEDL GP RACI 369 - - 10 25 1 - -128 23

PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING 3610 13 11 5 4 - - 3128 0

CIP - GREEN POWER 3211 - - 2 2 7 4 17132 4

HONDA TEAM ASIA 2812 9 - - 7 - - 12136 4

MARINELLI SNIPERS TEAM 2413 - 6 - - 9 9 -140 4

RED BULL KTM AJO 1114 - - 3 - 5 3 -153 13

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 915 - - - - 2 - 7155 2
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REALE AVINTIA ACADEMY 77 816 - 1 6 - - - 1156 1
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